H u d e v a d  F i o n i a
Te c h n i c a l  d a t a s h e e t
INTEGRAL
BENCH
Datasheet
EN 442-1
das.uk.09.22/0

Tapping code 51
Valve with presetting
Type Code no. Description
RA-N 15  013G0014 Rp 1/2 - Straight
Drawing 5.2
EN 442-1
das.uk.09.22/0
6
H U D E V A D  I N T E G R A L  B E N C H
L-57
28,5
14
3
85
37,5
18
33
12
6
33
18
19
2
37
42
6
13
0
1290 - 2090 in 200 mm increement / Interval / Sprüngen
Height and length
ILLUSTRATION
DIMENSIONS
No. of additional support feet Length, mm
0 1290
1 1490 - 2090
Front view Profi le
view
D e p t h
B o t t o m  v i e w
228
3D view showing model
up to length 1490 mm
3D view showing model with additional
support feet at lengths above 1490 mm
Drawing 6.1
Drawing 6.2
EN 442-1
das.uk.09.22/0
7
H U D E V A D  I N T E G R A L  B E N C H
TA P P I N G C O D E  5 0  A N D  5 1
OUTPUT
MAINTENANCE
The bench top is made of oven-dried solid wood blocks glued together and coated with slow-curing varnish. As wood
is a natural material ,  there wil l  be some natural variat ions in colour, dimensions and grain structure between bench
tops and between the various wood types.
Light wood types such as beech wil l  darken in t ime, becoming more uniform in colour. On the other hand, dark wood
types such as mahogany may become sl ightly l ighter. This is quite natural as wood is a l iving material .
Basically, the bench top requires no special care. Should it  be necessary to clean the surface, never use cleaning
agents which contain spir i t /alcohol-based solvents, oi l-based solvents or abrasive cleansers.
A weak detergent in warm water is recommended for everyday cleaning. After cleaning, dry the surface thoroughly
with a dry cloth.
INTEGRAL BENCH Output Water content Weight
Height, mm W/metre
75°/65°/20°